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Indeks
2023/0515

2022/0474
2023/0058
2022/0187
2023/0011

2023/0175
2023/0546
2023/0519
2023/0536
2023/0535

2016/0478
2021/0457
2022/0227
2023/0249
2023/0207
2023/0190
2023/0085
2022/0228
2023/0275
2023/0349
2021/0504
2023/0033

2020/0293
2021/0526
2023/0531

Student
Abed Ahmed

A6y En Py6 AHhenunka
AnekceHgpuh Mapuja
Anekcuh AHhena
Anekcuh Comnsa

Anudkosuh Hejna
Almasri Nour
Almouae Ali
Alshamaly Werd

Alhussein Hamza

Ana Togoposuh

AHppvjawesunh AHgpea

AHhenkosuh Mapuja
Anhenkosuh MNeTtap
AHununh Bopko
AHTUR AHa
Apanutosuh MBaHa
ApHayT KatapuHa
Acnanu VpHa

Atnh Munouw

Auwuh Kpuctuna
Babuvh YHa

Babosuh MuoHa
Bagheri Ahmadreza
Balousha Momin

OaroBopwu Ha Tecty 1 BonoBu
12

20
21
20
20

15
14
18

13
16
21
21
19
17
21
22
13
21
15
22

15
14

10
10,5
10
10

7,5

6,5

10,5
10,5
9,5
8,5
10,5
11
6,5
10,5
7,5
11
7,5



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

2023/0327
2023/0139
2023/0338
2021/0456
2023/0029
2023/0113
2022/0168
2023/0233
2023/0180
2023/0416
2022/0373
2023/0352
2021/0251
2023/0378
2021/0567
2023/0191
2023/0221
2023/0103
2020/0169
2022/0222
2023/0019
2022/0447
2023/0460
2022/0471
2022/0479

Bakosuh Munuua
bapanuh Arwa
bapnos Teogopa
Baranosuh VBoHa
Bewwka TnjaHa

Buha BaneHTuHa
Bbuwesay Tamapa
Bnarojesuh Awa
BorpaHosuh Muxauno
borosau bojaHa
boryhaHnH Amuna
Bboxunyesuh Tamapa
Boxosuh HukonuHa
Bojuh Hemamna
Bbpkuh AnekcaHgap
Bpkuh Boxungap
Bpkuh Momuuno
Byoumunpos Hemama

byhweBau MunaHa

byw Matmnh AnekcaHgap

Bacunuh Mapuja
Bacuh Ana
Bacuh Hepa

Bacuh Hukona

Benvmuposuh KatapuHa

19
21
16

20
16

19
16
16
16
16
14
16

18
21
19
17
15
21
13
13
15
10

9,5
10,5

© 0 N 00 0 0 0 O

10,5
9,5
8,5
7,5

10,5
6,5
6,5
7,5



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

2022/0143
2023/0309
2023/0223
2022/0231
2023/0020
2023/0172
2024/0519
2022/0230
2022/0045
2021/0505
2023/0007
2022/0152
2023/0015
2023/0268
2023/0361
2023/0231
2023/0429
2024/0516
2022/0192
2023/0256
2022/0461
2022/0262
2023/0068
2021/0202
2023/0505

Bupocasrbesuh NeTtap

BpawaHau Ncngopa
Bpanewwesuh Naene
Bpayapesuh JacmuHa
Bacunuh Mawa
Bacurbesuh AHhena
Bacuh MBa

Bacoswuh Jlapuca

BenuHosuh AHapujaHa

Buwruh Hatawa
BojuHosuh Vnunja
BojHoBuh Jlazap
Bpauap AHgpea
Bpayap Munuua
Byjuunh Hatanwvja
Byjosuh AHhena
BykaguH Muna
Bykajnosuh Byk
BykaHuh AHgpej
Bykacosuh Arba
Bykunhesuh JoBaHa
Bykos Munuua
Bykocasrbesuh Haha
BykoTtuh Ansa
Byuuh VBa

16
18
16
17
22
16
15
18
16
19
19

12
18
13
15
11
18
16
18
16
21
11
19
21

8,5
11

7,5

9,5
9,5

6,5
7,5
55

10,5
55
9,5

10,5



76 2022/0225 Byunhesuh Capa 16 8

77 2021/0451 Marnh JaHa 15 7.5
78 2023/0041 Farvh Coduja 19 9,5
79 2023/0339 Mappawesunh KpuctuHa 14 7
80 2025/0543 aumh AHgpuja 8 4
81 2023/0064 Bo3gmh Haha 21 10,5
82 2023/0450 leoprunes Codcpuja 8 4
83 2022/0209 Mmaeawwuh CtedpaH 21 10,5
84 2023/0423 MaBuHMh HeBeHna 9 45
85 2023/0269 Mmuuunh Codonja 10 5
86 2022/0466 MNbatmh JeneHa 19 9,5
87 2022/0359 Mbatosuh AHa-Mapuja 15 7,5
88 2023/0270 Mbnguh Katapuna 12 6
89 2020/0098 lorvh Hemana 20 10
90 2023/0153 lojkosnh Munuua 17 8,5
91 2022/0111 lNopoannh Munuuya 21 10,5
92 2024/0529 lpyjuh Nasap 0
93 2022/0171 Ipyjuh HuHa 20 10
94 2024/0539 lysnHa Oumutpurje 11 55
95 2022/0378 Myuyrs dunmn 13 6,5
96 2021/0545 Daboh Massah Feigbo 17 8,5
97 2021/0219 Hakuh Urop 14 7
98 2021/0384 HaHnunh AHgpujana 13 6,5
99 2023/0324 Oexkvh OywaH 20 10
100 2023/0002 Henuh Upuna 18 9

101 2023/0376 JvBreak JacmumHa 19 9,5



102 2023/0244 Onerbakosuh Malua 19 9,5

103 2022/0245 OumntpunjeBmnh AnekcaHgpa 17 8,5
104 2023/0317 OumntpujeBnh Awsa 19 9,5
105 2023/0177 Oumntpunjesmh JaHa 0
106 2023/0242 Oumutpujesuh Mupko 19 9,5
107 2023/0138 Oumutpuh Munopag 21 10,5
108 2023/0314 Haunh Tamapa 19 9,5
109 2023/0247 Jecnotosuh BaneHTuHa 21 10,5
110 2022/0438 Hecnotosuh JparaHa 15 7,5
111 2023/0274 [veay Ypouu 20 10
112 2022/0407 Oumnh Ema 10 5
113 2022/0246 [o6puh Kpuctuna 21 10,5
114 2023/0283 Oorawuh Codomnja 19 9,5
115 2023/0449 Joawh Momuumno 21 10,5
116 2023/0049 OpaxxaHuH Muxpuja 15 7,5
117 2023/0373 Hpava dasng 21 10,5
118 2021/0182 [payva HaTtanuja 15 7,5
119 2023/0026 Opawkoeuh CaHgpa 13 6,5
120 2023/0413 OpyxeTtuh JoBaHa 16 8
121 2023/0129 [p4ya Barwa 20 10
122 2023/0206 [yjkoBuh OrkseH 19 9,5
123 2022/0144 hukaHosuh AHhenuja 18 9
124 2023/0023 ‘hokosuh JoBaHa 18 9
125 2023/0208 ‘hokosuh CumoHa 19 9,5

126 2023/0564 hophesuh JeneHa 10 5



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

2023/0456
2023/0446
2023/0345
2023/0445
2021/0429
2023/0003
2022/0031
2023/0042
2020/0238
2022/0160
2023/0053
2022/0344
2023/0086
2023/0354
2023/0235
2023/0375
2023/0588
2025/0556
2022/0457
2023/0474
2023/0199
2025/0542
2023/0160
2023/0360
2023/0184

‘hophesuh Jynnana
‘hophesuh Muna
‘hophesuh Teogopa
hophuh Ucnaopa
Hopuh JaHuua
ykuh CaHgpa
hymuh Muna
hypawkosuh Maja
‘hyphesuh HeBeHa
‘hyphesuh Nasne
hypuh JaHa
hypuunh Munuua
Hyposuh Cora
Erepuh Matuja
Epuh NBaHa

Epuh Hatanuja

Ehum Capa

YKneagnHosuh Haha

Kneuh Tamapa
*Knskosuh Mapko
Kuskoenh Muna
Kyruh Emunuja
3apaskosuh Byk
3orosuh AHgpea

MBaHoBuh HuHa

14
21
18
19
18
16
17
21
20
20
22
19
22
21
18
14
17
15
16
19
19
19
21
19
19

10,5

9,5

8,5
10,5
10
10
11
9,5
11
10,5

8,5
7,5

9,5
9,5
9,5
10,5
9,5
9,5



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

2023/0471
2023/0303
2023/0110
2023/0142
2023/0099
2023/0004
2023/0382
2023/0277
2023/0021
2023/0165
2023/0216
2023/0156
2023/0117
2023/0318
2022/0423
2023/0386
2022/0498
2023/0451
2025/0540
2021/0502
2022/0420
2023/0131
2023/0141
2020/0407
2022/0372

MBaHoBuh Tamapa
MBkosuh Mapuja
Wnuh Benumnp
Wnuh KatapuHa
Wnkuh CtedpaH
JaHkosuh Jedpmmuja
JaHkosuh Tamapa
JaHkosuh TujaHa
JaHoweswuh daHnua
3ajuh JaHa

Nnuh Munuua
Wnuh Hukona
Jakwnh Mawa
Januhujesuh Jlona
JaHkosuh Emunuja
Jarwuh Mua
Jawosuh MursaHa
Jespemouh Ncngopa
JesTnh AHacTacuja
Jenwuh Jlyka
Jepemunh JoBaHa
Jewnh Anekca
Jewwrh Munxaunno
JosaHoBuh AHhena

JoBaHoswuh [apva

19
21
19
22
20
14
19
15
14
17
14
15

14
19
14
13
20
14
21
19
15
15
20

9,5
10,5
9,5
11
10

9,5
7,5

8,5

7,5

9,5

6,5
10

10,5
9,5
7,5
7,5

10



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

2023/0008
2023/0194
2022/0440
2021/0206
2023/0027
2023/0589
2023/0496
2023/0012
2020/0406
2023/0136
2022/0333
2022/0121
2023/0392
2022/0491
2022/0453
2023/0088
2023/0328
2023/0350
2022/0299
2023/0073
2023/0143
2023/0056
2023/0173
2023/0272
2023/0148

JoBaHoswuh dapuja
JosaHoBuh MBa
JoBaHoBwuh JoBaHa
JosaHoBuh JoBaHa
JoBaHoBuh Hemamna
JosaHoswuh lNaBene
JoBaHoswuh Teogopa
JosaHosuh dunun
JosaHoBuh dunun
Josuh Matunja
Josuh Muka
JoBunuuh Tamapa
JokcumoBuh Anekca
Jokcosuh AHhenuvHa
Jotuh Jenuua
Jypuk CtehaH
Jycydosuh Hepna
KanwyanwuH MNMaBene
KarbeBuh AHhena
KaTtasuh KatapuHa
KataHuh HukonuHa
Kecuh Munana
KutaHosuh JyLika
Knukosau Nckpa

KnexxeBuh Anekca

18
19
20
18
19

14
11
19
16
18
11
12
12

13
12

15
19
18
19
15
17
20

8,5
10



202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

2023/0125
2023/0311
2022/0257
2022/0263
2023/0107
2023/0211
2022/0463
2022/0312
2023/0155
2023/0399
2023/0228
2023/0178
2019/0199
2021/0453
2023/0261
2022/0257
2023/0397
2024/0518
2023/0232
2023/0016
2023/0215
2020/0582
2022/0496
2022/0291
2023/0591

KHexesuh AHa
KHexeBuh Awa
KoBaHuuh Jlyka
KoBauesuh Ana
Kosauesvh Emunuja

KoBauesuh Hatanuja

KyamaHoBuh AnekcaHgpa

KocaHosuh Emunuja
Koctnh KatapuHa
Koctnh MapujaHa
Kouu JleHa
Kokanosuh Onra
Koesauesuh Munuua
Kojuh Emunuja
Kojuh JaHa
KoaHumh Jlyka
Kouvosuh MurbaH
Kpuctuh Januno
Kprbap Byk
KpcmaHosuh MuHa
Kpctuh Bopuc
Kpctynosuh Buktopuja
KpyHuh Haha
KonawwHau flejna

Kykypuh AHa

20
20
16
15
20
20
17
13
18
20
14
17
15
17
13
16
16

17

13

11

16
18

10
10

7,5
10
10

8,5

6,5

10

8,5
7,5
8,5
6,5

8,5
4,5
6,5

55



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

2023/0357
2023/0013
2022/0397
2024/0532
2020/0320
2020/0593
2022/0588
2023/0118
2022/0032
2022/0368
2023/0329
2023/0150
2023/0127
2023/0082
2021/0391
2023/0219
2019/0194
2022/0290
2023/0047
2023/0094
2023/0188
2022/0448
2023/0224
2022/0137
2021/0150

Kynornuja Xamsa
Kyptyma Carba
Kywakosuh Jlyka
Na6osuh Muxanno
Nasapesuh AHgpwujaHa
JTazapesuh KatapuHa
Jlaszosuh AHacTtacuja
Nasosuh VBa

Jleknh bojaHa

Jlexnh MuHa

Jleknh TnjaHa

Jletvh AnekcaHgpa
Jlnjeckuh Munuua
Jlonuh Anekcangpa
Jly6apga lNetap
Jly6apguh Mapuja
Jlyrowsuh JoBaHa
Jlykuh Jasug

Jlykuh Ununja

Jlyknh JeneHa

Jlyknh Nasap

Marnos VBa
MakcumoBuh AHgpujaHa
Makcumosumh Mapko

Mapwuh BaneHTuHa

18
18

18
14
11
17
19
15
11
19

15
12
17
19
19
20
19
21
19
12
20
21
14

10,5
9,5

10
10,5



252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

273
274

275
276
277

2021/0146
2021/0523
2023/0222
2023/0239
2022/0098
2022/0414
2022/0497
2023/0162
2023/0486
2023/0005
2023/0124
2023/0040
2023/0135
2021/0100
2024/0524
2023/0075
2023/0185
2022/0085
2025/0539
2023/0461
2023/0432

2023/0358
2023/0521

2023/0137
2022/0133
2023/0187

MapjaHosuh AHa
Mapkosuh AHgpujaHa
Mapkosuh Bruoneta
Mapkosuh JoBaH
Mapkosuh Mapuja
Mapkosuh Mapuja
Mapkosuh Mapuja
Mapkosuh Munuua
Mapkosuh Hukona
Mapkosuh Capa
Mapkosuh hopau Murwa
MapTtnHos OdywiaH
Matuh EneHa
Marosuh JoBaHa
Mawwh KopuHa

Kneyt Oywmuua

Kpnuh KatapuHa
Mwuwwuh Muna
Makcnmosuh AHgpujaHa
Mapkosuh Marteja
Mayapesuh Bnagmmup
MepaH Codumja

Mesri Majd
MeuuHosuh Emup
Mujankosuh MBoHa

MwjaHosuh Muna

18
18
19
16
17

18
17
20
18
20
20
15
13
12
17
18

17
17
20

19
13

18

12

9,5

8,5
4,5

8,5
10

10
10
7,5
6,5

8,5

8,5
8,5

10
9,5
6,5

3,5



278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

2023/0362
2023/0169
2025/0544
2022/0421
2023/0074
2023/0301
2023/0501
2022/0320
2023/0220
2023/0503
2022/0281
2023/0433
2021/0439
2023/0069
2023/0101
2022/0061
2023/0504
2022/0396
2023/0078
2023/0297
2022/0401
2022/0462
2022/0087
2023/0402
2023/0286

MujatoBuh Codomja
Mukosuh Toma
MwunagnHoBuh AHa
MwunaguHosuh KpucTtuHa
MwunaHoswuh MNeTap
MwunawwnHosuh Capa
Munekuh Perba
MwuneHkosuh Anekca
Mwnwnjuh Ana

Mwnuh AHhena

Mwnnh Mua

Mwnuh HaTanuja
Mwunuhesuh MapTa
Munuhesuh MunaH
Munuunh Munenko
MwnosaHoB Hukona
MwnosaHoBuh Tapa
Mwunojesuh Muna
MwunocasreeBuh Buga
Mwunocasrsesuh Byk
Mwnocasrsesuh Jbybuua
Mwunocasr-esuh TujaHa
Mwunowesuh AHhena
Mwnowesuh AHTOHWHA

MwunyTtuHosuh MNana

12
17
17

20

15
13
18
19

18
14
15
19
22
16

17
15
17
19
15
15
15

8,5
8,5

10
4,5
7,5
6,5

9,5

7,5
9,5
11

4,5
8,5
7,5
8,5
9,5
7,5
7,5
7,5



303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

325
326

327
328

2023/0393
2023/0025
2023/0031
2022/0439
2023/0469
2023/0319
2022/0147
2023/0323
2023/0380
2024/0533
2023/0028
2022/0485
2023/0076
2022/0119
2022/0374
2023/0408
2023/0394
2020/0587
2023/0454
2022/0345
2023/0334
2022/0338

2023/0473
2022/0525

2023/0057
2023/0181

MwunyTtuHosuh XKerbaHa
MwnyTtuHoBuh JacHa
MwurbkoBuh MapTa
Mupuh Ara

Mupuh Mapuja
MuTposuh AHa
Mwutposuh Mna
MwuTposuh CtedaH
MwuTposuh TujaHa
Mwuxannos Katapuna Jlaypa
Mwuxajnosuh Jbybuua
MwuxarbeB Mapuja
Mwuwwuh Anekca
MnaneHoBuh AHa
Myjosuh Ajwa
MyHuTnak JoBaHa
MynhaH Codomja

Haf Mapko

Hajxong TujaHa
Heaoumosuh-Knuna Hatanuja
Heouh HeBeHa
Heanposuh Ajwa

Hectopos AHacTacuja

Niwenyesiga Amos
Hukntosuh Onra

Hwukonuh Axhena

16
19
15
19
18
17
13
19
11
11
18
11
20
18
20
20
19
21
21

19
19
18

20
16

9,5
7,5
9,5

8,5
6,5
9,5
55
5,5

55
10

10
10
9,5
10,5
10,5

9,5
9,5

10



329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353

2023/0264
2023/0468
2023/0072
2023/0147
2023/0482
2023/0152
2023/0105
2023/0112
2023/0070
2022/0366
2023/0048
2023/0038
2023/0370
2023/0411
2023/0293
2023/0310
2023/0204
2022/0375
2023/0254
2024/0517
2023/0183
2023/0063
2023/0052
2024/0504
2023/0371

Hwukonuh Ncngopa
Hwukonuh Mapko
Hwukonuh HuHa
Huikonuh ®unun
Hukonos TaTjaHa
Hosumh Maja

Horo AHhena
O6paposuh KatapuHa
O6peHosuh Matuja
OnapHuua Jannua
Opnosuh Mua
OcrTojuh Anekca
Octpornasuh Munuua
Maeuhesnh PagoBaH
MaBuunh HukonuHa
MaBnwmh Ctpaxuiba
Masnosuh KpuctuHa
MNaenosuh Munuua
MaBnosuh Ctawa
MajeBuh AHgpea
MaHnh AHgpej
MaHTenuh AHacTacuja
MaHTnh JoBaHa

Mana INuHa

Mape3aHosuh Teogopa

20
20
18
22

19
20
17
21
11
16
20
10
17
14
19
20
16
17
11
14
17
21
18
21

10
10

11

9,5

10

8,5

10,5

5,5

10

8,5

9,5
10

8,5
55

8,5
10,5

10,5



354 2020/0295 MayHoBuh Anekcangpa 18 9

355 2023/0006 MayHosuh Munuua 16 8
356 2023/0036 Mejunh Jlona 20 10
357 2023/0217 MeHunh AHhena 20 10
358 2023/0438 Mepuh AHgpea 11 55
359 2021/0354 Mepuwwnh Jana 17 8,5
360 2021/0509 Meposuh dumutpuje 12 6
361 2022/0480 MeTkoBumh MaGpujena 0
362 2022/0422 MeTpawesuh JaHa 17 8,5
363 2021/0195 MeTposuh Napja 16 8
364 2021/0483 MeTposuh JoBaHa 19 9,5
365 2022/0348 MeTposuh JoBaHa 15 7,5
366 2021/0363 Metposmh Munuua 18 9
367 2022/0395 MeTposuh MNMaynuHa 21 10,5
368 2023/0154 MeTponekac dununoc 20 10
369 2022/0037 Mnehesuh Anekcangpa 16 8
370 2023/0140 Nonaguh HukonunHa 20 10
371 2023/0065 Nonosuh Jlea 0
372 2023/0084 MNonosunh Munowu 18 9
373 2022/0266 MNonosuh MnageH 20 10
374 2022/0324 Monosuh Capa 16 8
375 2020/0565 MeTpuh AnekcaHgap 0
376 2023/0465 MeTposuh bopuc 19 9,5
377 2017/0496 MeTposuh EMunuja 17 8,5

378 2022/0199 MeTtposuh 3natummnp 14 7



379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

401
402

403
404

2022/0383
2022/0336
2023/0134
2023/0304
2023/0158
2023/0230
2023/0176
2023/0571
2023/0067
2023/0439
2021/0408
2022/0015
2023/0089
2023/0130
2023/0385
2023/0213
2023/0111
2023/0227
2020/0389
2021/0055
2021/0374
2023/0330

2023/0381
2023/0520

2023/0364
2021/0165

MeTposuh KatapuHa
MeTposuh Jlyka
MeTposuh Hukona
MeTposuh Teogopa
Mnaswwh Jywa
Monosuh YHa
Mpeauh Axgpea
Mpepagosmh Munuua
Mpoknh NBoHa
Mpone Brnagnmup
Mysosuh JoBaHa
Mypuh Mua
Pagenkosuh danuua
Pagucasrbesuh VBa
PapgosaHoBuh AHa
PapoBaHoBuh MpeHa
PapoBaHosuh Malua
Pagomuposuh AHa
Papownh Anekca
PapgocasrbeBuh AHa
PapgocaBrbeBuh Ana
Pajuh Capa

Pajosuh Mapuja
Rajouh Majd

Pakuh JeneHa

Pakuh KatapuHa

20
15
19
19
21
18
22
22
15
19
22
21
18
18
14
21
19
15
11
19
22
17

18
20
18

10
7,5
9,5
9,5

10,5

11
11
7,5
9,5
11
10,5

10,5
9,5
7,5
55
9,5

11
8,5

10



405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

2020/0494
2022/0128
2022/0035
2022/0409
2023/0225
2022/0238
2023/0132
2023/0295
2023/0106
2023/0299
2023/0212
2023/0276
2023/0341
2024/0525
2022/0424
2023/0240
2023/0062
2023/0285
2023/0572
2022/0360
2023/0435
2023/0322
2023/0404
2023/0018
2021/0257

Pakyrb Munuua
Panhenosuh Haha
Pawwvh Teogopa
Persuh Capa
Pnbuh Angpe;j
Puctuh UpeHa
Puctuh Jakos
PoraHosuh Awba
Pyxuh Jbybuua
Pwymosunh AHhena
Caserbuh Mapuja
Casecku TujaHa
Casuh Emnnuja
Casuh Haha
Casuh Hatanuja
Casuh Nasna
CasgaHosuh Jlyka
Cenakosuh Capa
CemyxuH daHnn
CwnbnHosuh Arba
CumeoHoB Munuua
Cwumuh Jlyka
Porrenh Teogopa
Pakosuh AHa

Partkosuh Munuua

15
19
22
22
20
22
14
22
20
19
11
19
21
19
19
14
20
10
18
17

16
22
18

7,5
9,5
11
11
10
11

11
10
9,5
55
9,5
10,5
9,5
9,5

10

8,5

4,5

11



430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454

2021/0376
2023/0238
2022/0321
2024/0515
2022/0271
2021/0479
2020/0195
2023/0077
2022/0285
2023/0009
2023/0372
2022/0482
2021/0220
2023/0209
2023/0146
2021/0236
2020/0428
2023/0210
2023/0054
2023/0475
2023/0367
2022/0382
2022/0398
2023/0342
2022/0241

Pepienosuh Panga
Cenennh Bnagnmup
Poruh CtedpaH

Pctuh MuHa

Cumosuh Anekca
CumoHosuh Hukona
CumueBunh AnekcaHgpa
Cunhennh Munuua
Cnujenyesuh Tuja
Cokonosuh Mapuja
ConyHau Codoumja
Cnacwuh Wcnaopa
Cnacwuh Jlazap

Cnacuh Teogopa
Cnacosuh HuHa
Cnacojesuh BojkaH
Cnacojesuh Mapta
CpegaHosuh Coduja
CpeteHoBuh KatapuHa
Crajkosuh VBa
CtameHkoBuh JaHa
CtameHkoBuh MurbaHa
CtameHkoBuh HeBeHa
CtaHnuh Bepa

Ctanuh KatapuHa

16
18
20
18
18
20

13
18
19
18
16
16
16
15
13
10
15

10
17
17
19

7,5
6,5

7,5
4,5

8,5
8,5
9,5



455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479

2023/0236
2023/0116
2023/0500
2023/0245
2023/0030
2023/0203
2023/0098
2022/0615
2023/0428
2023/0205
2023/0104
2023/0037
2023/0267
2025/0555
2023/0167
2023/0145
2022/0346
2021/0424
2023/0144
2023/0263
2022/0574
2023/0044
2023/0120
2022/0149
2023/0186

Ctanuh KatapuHa
Ctanuh Tomucnas
CtaHnwuh Byk
Crankosuh hophe
CTtaHkosuh 3opaHa
CTtaHojesuh hophe
CTtaHojnosuh JleHa
CreaHoBuh Teogopa
CteBunh Mapko
CTtojaHoBuh Jlyka
CtojurbkoBuh Hepa
Ctojuunh Anhena
CTojkouh AnekcaHgpa
Crokuh JleHa
Ctowwuh JeneHa
Crowwnh Mapko
Ctowwmh Capa
Cymsuh Codnja
TaHackosuh JeneHa
TaHkocuh JoBaH
TenaByeBuh AnekcaHgpa
TenasyeBuh TuHa
Tepauh AHa

Tep3unh Teogop

TaHackoBuh ®unun

21
17
19
18
19
18
17
15

18
20
20
17
19
20
15
19
22
21
20
17
22
20
20
10

10,5
8,5
9,5

9,5

8,5
7,5

10
10
8,5
9,5
10
7,5
9,5
11
10,5
10
8,5
11
10
10



480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504

2018/0009
2023/0189
2023/0115
2023/0045
2022/0304
2023/0014
2023/0601
2023/0405
2023/0050
2023/0087
2023/0487
2023/0149
2023/0262
2023/0096
2023/0157
2023/0024
2023/0290
2025/0541
2023/0347
2020/0179
2022/0415
2022/0260
2019/0093
2023/0391
2023/0126

Tatuh Jenena

Texnupwuar JaHuno Obpaa

Tep3nh Mapko
Tumunujuh Angpea
Toauh dunun
Topoposuh hophe

Topoposuh Xersko

Topoposuh KpuctmHa

Topoposuh MuHa
Tomuh [JopoTea
TowaHcku MNeTap
Towwnh Hukona
Tpajkosuh AHhena
Tpuskosuh JlaHa
Tpudkosuh HeseHa
Tpuukosuh Muxajno
Thanosuh [yrwa
Thatnh AHhena
Thebeuvja Ana
Thupuh Anekcangap
Tunpkosuh JaHa
Thopuh Munuua
Thypuvh VBaHa
Y3enau, Hukona

Yrbapesuh MBaHa

12
18
11
19
19

19
14
17
18
19
13
20
20
16
18
16
19
11
12
14
11

15

3,5

55

9,5

9,5

9,5

8,5

9,5

6,5

10
10

9,5
55

55

7,5



505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529

2022/0131
2023/0034
2021/0121
2023/0071
2022/0272
2023/0296
2023/0114
2022/0413
2023/0109
2022/0578
2023/0289
2023/0491
2023/0121
2021/0437
2024/0510
2023/0282
2023/0365
2023/0001
2023/0174
2023/0255
2023/0320
2023/0326
2023/0234
2023/0043
2023/0051

YHujat Ema

Ypowesuh CpeteH
YckokoBuh AHgpuja
dununosuh hHophe

dununnosuh Jynuja

XvHuh Oumutpuje JosaH

Llakvh Oumutpuje
LiBeTkoBuh AHa
LiBeTkoBuh Haga
Lieposuh KceHunja
Lieposuh MuHa
Yabapkana Mapuja
Yahesuh YHa
Yekosuh Munopag
UunHapa HuHa
Yonosuh KceHunja
YoHrpaguH ViBaHa
Wapuh MapTa
Wnmwunh Anekcangpa
LWnnumh OrkeeH
LWkanvHa Jara
LLo6buh KaTapuHa
LWoTtuh Mapwja
LWTtp6ay Ana
Ly6apesnh MuHa

19
21
19
21
18
19
22
17
22

20
21
22
22
20
22
18
22
22
22
20
20
21
20
19

9,5
10,5
9,5
10,5

9,5
11
8.5
11

10
10,5
11
11
10
11

11
11
11
10
10
10,5
10
9,5



530 2023/0163
531 2025/0545
532 2025/0546
533 2025/0547
534 2024/0511

Wywrap Munena
MeTposuh BykalumH
Yeuyp Teogopa
Bacuh Emunuja

Mawua Xunskosuh

15
21
11
21
21

7,5
10,5
5,5
10,5
10,5



